Position

Spanish Instructor
Spanish Instructor
Spanish/Arabic Instructor
International Languages

(French) Instr.

German/Esl Instructor

Other Positions Held

Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

South Orange County
Community College District

Department

International
Languages (Sc)

International
Languages (Sc)
International
Languages (Sc)
International
Languages (Sc)

International
Languages (Sc)

Total Wages

$192,495

$180,643

$117,039

$104,556

$84,997

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$23,201
$23,201
$23,201

$23,201

$11,508



