Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Spanish Instructor		South Orange County Community College District	International Languages (Sc)	\$192,495	\$23,201
Spanish Instructor		South Orange County Community College District	International Languages (Sc)	\$180,643	\$23,201
Spanish/Arabic Instructor		South Orange County Community College District	International Languages (Sc)	\$117,039	\$23,201
International Languages (French) Instr.		South Orange County Community College District	International Languages (Sc)	\$104,556	\$23,201
German/Esl Instructor		South Orange County Community College District	International Languages (Sc)	\$84,997	\$11,508